
MISSOURI FIRE FIGHTER CRITICAL ILLNESS POOL - BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PROGRAM

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PROGRAM
REGIONAL CONTACTS

Region 1 
Coordinators:
Natalie Flavin Northland 
Regional Ambulance Dist. 
NFlavin@IAFF42.org 
816-377-7380

Mike Peacock
Independence Fire Dept 
MPeacock@iaff781.org 
816-718-7302

Matt Smith
Central Jackson County FPD
MVSmith@CJCFPD.org
816-914-2421

Clinician:
AJ Pittman LSCSW, LCSW, 
LMAC, SEP
AJones@IAFF42.org 
913-523-4090

Region 1
Region 3

Region 2

Region 2
Coordinators: 
Mike Holz
Columbia Fire Dept 
Smoltzy911@gmail.com 
573-268-3030

Clinician:
Joan Burke LPC, EMT-P 
Joan@clacounseling.com 
573-356-9951

Region 3
Coordinators:
Chris Mantia
Cottlevile FPD 
Region3CIP@gmail.com 
314-420-6456

Mark Jones
St. Charles City Fire Dept 
Region3CIP@gmail.com 
314-486-3521

Clinician: 
Valerie Beason, LPC 
VBeasonCounseling@gmail.com 
636-395-3101

Region 4
Coordinators: 
Scott Guccione 
Springfield Fire Dept 
4firegooch@gmail.com 
417-576-8105

Jeremie Humphrey 
Joplin Fire Dept 
Jhumpfire72@gmail.com 
620-210-0211

Clinician:
Dr. Joe Hulgus 
JHulgus@msn.com 
417-827-1557

Region 4




